
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
20 
36 

131 
58 
14 
31 
13 
99 

121 

Name 
Riccardo SARTORI 
Sergio BOCCARDO 
Nikolas  MARCHI 
Luca BERNARDELLI 
Claudio CHESI 
Daniele  GIBERTI 
Jeroen VAN LIERE 
Mattia  FINOTELLO 

Christian  GALBIATI 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

ZIP SP 
ZIP SP 
ZIP SP 
ZIP SP 

ZIP 

Class 
SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

SCMT NORD 

Total Tm 
11:03.247 
11:03.566 
11:10.026 
11:24.742 
11:33.448 
11:53.919 
12:03.916 
12:08.686 

9:40.490 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

7 

Diff 

0.319 
6.779 

21.495 
30.201 
50.672 

1:00.669 
1:05.439 

DNF 

Gap 

0.319 
6.460 

14.716 
8.706 

20.471 
9.997 
4.770 

Best Tm 
1:21.925 
1:21.576 
1:22.744 
1:24.418 
1:25.089 
1:22.697 
1:29.095 
1:30.260 

1:22.083 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.319 

Avg. Speed 

102,043 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.576 

Best Speed 

103,707 

Best Lap by 

36 - Sergio BOCCARDO 

 

Printed: 09/04/2017 13.42.30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi 
Trofei Malossi - Round Varano 

Gara 2 ScooterMatic 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:28:24 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/04/2017 13:30 


